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23nd annuel McGill Team Challenge 2018 - 26/01/2018 to 27/01/2018

23e édition Annuel McGill Team Challenge 2018

Tomlinson Fieldhousel, McGill University

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Guelph GUE 351

 2 Laval LAVAL 214 . 50

 3 Sherbrooke UDES 151

 4 Toronto TOR 126

 5 Montréal UDEM 105

 6 Dalhousie DAL 80

 7 St Francis Xavier STFX 63

 8 McGill MCGU 46 . 50

 9 Carleton CARL 41

 10 Ottawa UOTT 36

 11 Queen's QU 23

 12 Moncton MONC 17

 13 Uqam UQAM 9

 13 Uqac UQAC 9

 15 St. Mary's SMU 8

 16 Unb UNB 6

 16 Concordia CONC 6

 1,292.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Guelph GUE 168

 2 Laval LAVAL 89

 3 Sherbrooke UDES 85

 4 Montréal UDEM 67

 5 Toronto TOR 62

 6 Dalhousie DAL 40

 7 Ottawa UOTT 29

 8 St Francis Xavier STFX 26

 9 McGill MCGU 25

 10 Queen's QU 23

 11 Moncton MONC 16

 12 Carleton CARL 10

 13 Unb UNB 6

 14 Uqam UQAM 4

 15 St. Mary's SMU 3

 653.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Guelph GUE 183

 2 Laval LAVAL 125 . 50

 3 Sherbrooke UDES 66

 4 Toronto TOR 64

 5 Dalhousie DAL 40
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23nd annuel McGill Team Challenge 2018 - 26/01/2018 to 27/01/2018

23e édition Annuel McGill Team Challenge 2018

Tomlinson Fieldhousel, McGill University

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 6 Montréal UDEM 38

 7 St Francis Xavier STFX 37

 8 Carleton CARL 31

 9 McGill MCGU 21 . 50

 10 Uqac UQAC 9

 11 Ottawa UOTT 7

 12 Concordia CONC 6

 13 Uqam UQAM 5

 13 St. Mary's SMU 5

 15 Moncton MONC 1

 639.00Total


